
FD Ing. Auernig Sebastian direktion@lfs-althofen.ksn.at 0664 6202 551

FBL Ing. Wastian Gertrud gwastian@lfs-althofen.ksn.at 0664 6202 563

Ing. Auer Waltraud w.auer@lfs-althofen.ksn.at

DI Bretis Harald h.bretis@lfs-althofen.ksn.at

Ing. Burgstaller Christiane c.burgstaller@lfs-althofen.ksn.at

Ing. Fradler Sandra s.fradler@lfs-althofen.ksn.at

Bed Greiler Rene rene.greiler@gmail.com

Ing. Grundnig Martin m.grundnig@lfs-althofen.ksn.at

Ing. Höfferer Stefan hoefferer.stefan@gmx.at

FI Ing. Innerwinkler Maria m.innerwinkler@lfs-althofen.ksn.at

Ing. Kohlenbrein Robert r.kohlenbrein@lfs-althofen.ksn.at

Ing. Koppitsch Jakob j.koppitsch@lfs-althofen.ksn.at

FL Kraxner Reinfried r.kraxner@lfs-althofen.ksn.at

Ing. Matschnigg Maria m.matschnigg@web.de

DI Missoni Franz f.missoni@aon.at

MMag. Müller Matthias m.mueller@lfs-althofen.ksn.at

Ing. Neudeck Christoph c.neudeck@lfs-althofen.ksn.at

Oberdorfer Manuel m.oberdorfer@lfs-althofen.ksn.at

BEd Pertl Hans-Peter hp.pertl@lfs-althofen.ksn.at

Ing. Ratheiser Claudia c.ratheiser@lfs-althofen.ksn.at

Ing. Reichmann Horst h.reichmann@lfs-althofen.ksn.at

Ing. Robitsch Veronika v.robitsch@lfs-althofen.ksn.at

FL Urbanek Andreas a.urbanek@lfs-althofen.ksn.at

Ing. Wastian Gottfried go.wastian@lfs-althofen.ksn.at

Ing. Wurmitzer Marianne m.wurmitzer@lfs-althofen.ksn.at

Ing. Zaminer Elsa e.zaminer@lfs-althofen.ksn.at

Ing. Zechner Monika m.zechner@lfs-althofen.ksn.at
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